

## GANBARE SHOTOKAN KARATE-DO OF PRESCOTT TIGER CUBS REGISTRATION



Member's Name		Age	_DOB
Member's Guardian		Phone	
Address	City	Zip	
E-mail address			
Employer	Address		Phone
Nearest Relative	Relationship		Phone
Address		New Stude	nt's Heightftin.
List Any Handicaps		Operations or II	lness
Member's Physician		_ Phone	
You Were Referred By	(website, window ad., friend, etc.) Reason for (check as a	learning karate: nany as applicable)	Self defense Conditioning Flexibility Confidence Concentration Gen. Health Tournament Competition Stress Reduction Learn New Skill Discipline Coordination Other

Member (and or Member's Guardian) and GANBARE SHOTOKAN OF PRESCOTT, LLC agrees as follows: GANBARE SHOTOKAN OF PRESCOTT, LLC agrees to make available any or all of its facilities, services or instructions immediately upon signing this agreement by both Member and GANBARE SHOTOKAN OF PRESCOTT, LLC. It is the Member's sole responsibility to be available at the times and location offered by GANBARE SHOTOKAN OF PRESCOTT, LLC. The Member understands some bodily contact will be made and specifically agrees that GANBARE SHOTOKAN OF PRESCOTT, LLC shall not be liable for any damages arising from injuries sustained by Member in using any or all of the facilities or services of GANBARE SHOTOKAN OF PRESCOTT, LLC, its successors as well as its officers, directors, employees, servants, agents, landlords and instructors from all claims, demands, injuries, damages, actions or causes of action present or future, resulting from or arising out of Member's use of GANBARE SHOTOKAN OF PRESCOTT, LLC premises, facilities, instructions or equipment.

In consideration of Member receiving instruction, Member (or Member's Guardian) promises to pay to **GANBARE SHOTOKAN OF PRESCOTT, LLC,** its representatives, successors or assigns, the sum of \$45 per month. Member agrees to pay on the first day of each month for that month's lessons. Any payment more than five (5) days late shall require a \$20.00 late fee penalty to be added with that payment. **GANBARE SHOTOKAN OF PRESCOTT, LLC** reserves the right to refuse services to anyone in its discretion and increase its monthly fees from time to time.

Membership is non-transferable, non-cancelable and non-refundable and in case of default of payment, the entire balance shall become due and payable on demand including all collection agency, attorney fees and court costs if collection becomes necessary.

Member agrees to abide by all **GANBARE SHOTOKAN OF PRESCOTT**, **LLC** rules, including but not limited to, respect for all persons in or about the dojo, cleanliness of body and uniform, and no use of profanity. Failure to follow rules could result in termination of training in the sole discretion of **GANBARE SHOTOKAN OF PRESCOTT**, **LLC** and forfeiture of training fees.

I have read, fully completed and understand the above,

Member or Member's Guardian Signature

Date

Ganbare Shotokan of Prescott, LLC Representative

Date